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Ct. 2024-20252|A ZHdH| ¥ (ECRS)
2 20243|A|(A) 20252(7|(B) SadAU(B-A)
of &t 112,390,426 28,537,917 -83,852,509
. ¢ 2,465,339,413 2,900,967,098 435,627,685
S NES 2,491,598,584 2,431,381,397 -60,217,187
T 86,131,255 498,123,618 411,992,363
ron wH| HE 51,834,004 400,000,000 348,165,996
o AT ME 5,759,334 41,387,076 35,627,742
ot AL Ais MY o (T2l 5 e)
as | RN | ORAR) (K7 el (@A)
2005 709,366 78,506 78,506 78,506
2006 570,263 18,363 18,830 97,336
2007 772,137 87,140 92,428 189,764
2008 1,068,223 118,803 137,209 326,973
2009 1,499,032 166,559 191,666 518,639
2010 1,885,581 209,509 223,987 742,626
2011 1,941,944 215,772 262,825 1,005,451
2012 1,395,175 155,019 206,432 1,211,883
2013 1,378,368 153,152 199,793 1,411,676
2014 1,305,650 145,072 205,528 1,617,204
2015 1,317,145 146,349 256,951 1,874,155
2016 1,178,504 130,945 239,273 2,113,428
2017 1,187,034 131,893 237,077 2,350,505
2018 1,034,140 114,904 694,824 3,045,329
2019 1,087,340 120,816 216,075 3,261,404
2020 564,205 62,689 219,248 | 1) 831,876 | 2,648,776
2021 804,547 89,394 363,717 3,012,493
2022 377,012 154,500 312,998 | 2) 200,000 | 3,125,491
2023 217,706 24,190 150,534 3,276,025
2024 51,834 5,759 242,234 | 3) 400,000 | 3,118,259
2025 400,000 41,387 122,071 3,240,330
1) Open Station SAH|E X0 =1
2) hBXtE XIUSE Q% 713 © %
3) A4 QUMIEIE 3! AREFXYE 2Pt 75 AE(HuS|H HE)
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